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Name

MiRSA/ Organization

Email

Phone

Bedford, Aaron

East Central Michigan Healthcare RSA, Spicer Group

Aaronb@spicergroup.com

989-754-4717

Brieske, Dennis

East Central Health Care Alliance

DJBrieske @chartermi.net

989-245-2173

Brundage, Bill

Munson Regional Medical Center (speaker)

WBRUNDAGE @mhc.net

231-935-6492

Buckner, Michelle

Alliance Healhtcare Professionals for Michigan's Future (HPMF), Career Alliance

Christensen, Jan

Department of Community Health (speaker)

ChristensenJ@michigan.gov

517-241-1197

Cisneros, Carlos

HPMF, Mott Community College

carlos.cisneros@mcc.edu

810-762-5125

Doyle, Deb

UP Healthcare, Construction and Manufacturing MiRSAs,
Works! The Job Force Board

Michigan

mwijob@jobforce.org

906-789-0558

Dresen, Cindee

Corporation for a Skilled Workforce

cdresen@skilledwork.org

734-769-2900

Emmerson, Ashleigh

West Michigan WIRED

Aemmerson@westmichiganteam.org

Fielding, Chris

Berrien Cass Van Buren Hospitality MIRSA, Michigan Works! Berrien Cass Van Buren

Fieldingc@miworks.org

269-927-1064 Ext.1184

Flanegin, Jim

SE MI Long Term Care, SE MI Registered Nursing RSA, St. John Health

jim.flanegin@stjohn.org

586-753-1259

Foster, Connie

Washtenaw Community College

Cfoster@wccnet.edu

734-973-3418

Furu- Baker, Elaine

Southwest M| Regional Healthcare RSA, Calhoun ISD MWA!

Furubake@calhounisd.org

269-789-2409

MDCWI, Preparing the SCMW Region for the Bio Tech Age, South Central Manufacturers,

Gosla, Pam South Central Michigan Works! pgosla@scmw.org 517-437-0990 Ext. 221

Granville, Lee granlee@wcc.net

Heller, Eric Metrics Reporting, Inc. eric.heller@metricsreporting.com 616-644-3190
King, John SE MI Long Term Health Care, Detroit Workforce Development Department Jking@emptrain.ci.detroit.mi.us 313-876-0674

Konrad, Jeanne W.E. UpJohn Institute for Employment Research, SW MI Regional Healthcare Alliance konrad@upjohninstitute.org 269-385-0441

Larson, Lisa Southwest M| Regional Healthcare RSA, Calhoun ISD MWA! Larsonl@calhounisd.org 269-789-2446
Lehr, Cindy Mid Michigan Community College (speaker) clehr@midmich.edu 989-386-6622 Ext. 316

Meeker, Susan St. Clair County Community College smeeker@sc4.edu 810-989-5680
Nichols, Mark Spicer Group (speaker) markn@spicergroup.com 989-754-4717

Nichols, Sharon

Nobbelin, Craig West Central Michigan Health Care Regional Skills Alliance, Alliance for Health craig.nobbelin@afh.org 616-248-3820

Nowak, Al Lansing Community College, Capital Area- Mid Michigan WIRED nowaka@Icc.edu 517-483-9904
Parker, Holly Mid Michigan Innovation Team (WIRED) (speaker) h.parker@primacivitas.org 517-999-3382
Peters, Brian Michigan Health and Hospital Association (speaker) Bpeters@mha.org 517-886-8223
Peters, Jean Healthcare RSA of NW Michigan, NW MI Council of Governments jpetersassoc@charter.net 231-649-6600

Pittman, Robert SE MI Long Term Health Care RSA, Everest Institute Rpittman@cci.edu 313-268-4425
Rokos, Jean Northwestern Michigan College (speaker) Jrokos@nmc.edu 231-995-1248

Roth, Leslie East Central Health Care Alliance (speaker) rothleslie@charter.net 989-860-8991

Sanford, Susan Michigan Health Council (speaker) sanford@mbhc.org

Shevrin, David SE MI Long Term Health Care RSA Davidshevrin@yahoo.com 248-788-9511
Showalter, M.Gay Bay Regional Medical Center (speaker)

Steinke, Susan MDCWI, Michigan Quality Community Care Council ssteinke@mgccc.org 800-979-4662 Ext. 106
Turner, Karla HPMF RSA, Faith Access to Community Economic Development kturner@facedcorp.edu 810-232-7733
Tykocki, Kate Capital Healthcare and Employment Council, Capital Area Michigan Works! ktykocki@camw.net 517-492-5509

Vian, Fran SE MI Long Term Health Care, East Central Health Care Alliance, MDCWI, TenderCare fvian@tendercare.net 734-374-9760

White, Monique SE MI Long Term Health Care, Detroit Workforce Development Department Whitemo@detroitmi.gov 313-876-0584 Ext. 212

Wood, Amber East Central Regional Skills Alliance, Mid Michigan Health amber.wood@midmichigan.org 989-839-3120
UP Healthcare, Construction and Manufacturing MiRSAs, Michigan
Wood, Gwen Works! The Job Force Board mwijob@jobforce.org 906-789-0558
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